International Plan Global Coursework

Spring 2017 Classes Offered

All classes are located on Georgia Tech Atlanta Main Campus unless otherwise noted!

International Relations

Course

HTS 2062
HTS 2100
HTS 3012
INTA 1110
INTA 2030
INTA 2040
INTA 2120

INTA 3031
INTA 4060
INTA 4241

Course Name

Asia in the Modern World
Sci, Tech & Modern World

Urban Sociology
Intro to Int'l Relations
Ethics in Int'l Affairs
Sci,Tech & Int'l Affairs
Intro to Intl Security

Human Rights
International Law
Democracy-Third World

Country/Region

Course

FREN 3012
FREN 3061
FREN 4500

GRMN 4500

HTS 2041
HTS 3032
HTS 3041
INTA 2220
INTA 2221
INTA 2221
INTA 2241
INTA 3120
INTA 3130
INTA 3131
INTA 3203
JAPN 4163
JAPN 4500
LMC 3104
LMC 3212
LMC 3302
LMC 3316
RUSS 4500

Course Name

France Today Il

Adv Business French |
Intercultural Seminar
Intercultural Seminar

Hist-Modern Middle East

Europe Intellectual Hist
Modern Spain

Govt& Pol-Western Europe

Politics of the EU
Politics of the EU

Govt Pol Soc-Lat America
European Security Issues

Foreign Policy of China
Pacific Security Issues
Comparative Politics
Japn Literature Culture
Intercultural Seminar
Age Scientific Discovery
Women, Lit & Culture
Sci, Tech & Ideology
Postcolonialism
Intercultural Seminar

Location of Study

Architecture (West) 258
Georgia Tech Lorraine
Architecture (East) 309
Clough 152

Instr Center 103

Instr Center 105

Instr Center 119

U A Whitaker Biomedical Engr

1214
Coll of Computing 52

Instr Center 119

Location of Study

Swann 206

Swann 325

Swann 320

Swann 115
Architecture (East) 107
Architecture (East) 207
Instr Center 219
Georgia Tech Lorraine
Ivan Allen College G17
Georgia Tech Lorraine
Clough 125

Instr Center 113
Cherry Emerson 320
Ivan Allen College 136
Ivan Allen College G17
Swann 206

Swann 320

Skiles 314

Skiles 246

Skiles 314

Skiles 317

Swann 320

Completes

SS
SS, Ethics
SS
SS
SS, Ethics
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS

Completes
Hum
Hum
Hum
Hum
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
Hum
Hum
Hum
Hum
Hum
Hum

Day

MWEF
TBA
MWEF
MWEF
TR

TR
MWEF

TR
TR
MWEF

Day

TR
TR
TR
TR
MWEF
TR
TR
TBA
MWEF
TBA
TR
TR
MWEF
TR
MWEF
TR
TR
MW
MWEF
TR
TR
MWF

Time
12:05-12:55 PM
TBA

9:05-9:55 AM
12:05-12:55 PM
1:35-2:55 PM
12:05-1:25 PM
11:05-11:55 AM

4:35-5:55 PM
1:35-2:55 PM
2:05-2:55 PM

Time

1:35-2:55 PM
4:35-5:55 PM
3:05-4:25 PM
3:05-4:25 PM
1:05-1:55 PM
9:35-10:55 AM
3:05-4:25 PM
TBA
10:05-10:55 AM
TBA

9:35-10:55 AM
3:05-4:25 PM
10:05-10:55 AM
12:05-1:25 PM
11:05-11:55 AM
3:05-4:25 PM
4:35-5:55 PM
12:05-1:25 PM
12:05-12:55 PM
9:35-10:55 AM
9:35-10:55 AM
2:05-2:55 PM



SPAN 3050
SPAN 3235
SPAN 4160
SPAN 4500

Intro-Read Hispanic Lit
Latin America Today

US Spanish - Lang&Cultures

Intercultural Seminar

Global Economics

Course

ECON 2101*
ECON 2101*
ECON 2101*
ECON 4311
ECON 4350
ECON 4350

ECON 4411
INTA 2050
INTA 3301
MGT 3660
MGT 3660
MGT 3660
MGT 3660

*Students with credit for ECON 2100, 2105, or 2106 cannot also receive credit for ECON 2101

Course Name

The Global Economy
The Global Economy
The Global Economy
Global Enterprise
International Economics
International Economics

Economic Development
Intro to Global Develpmt
Int'l Political Econ
International Business
International Business
International Business
International Business

***This list is subject to change***

Swann 206
Swann 115
Swann 320
Swann 325

Location of Study

TBA

Architecture (East) 123
Georgia Tech Lorraine
Instr Center 113

Engr Science & Mech 202
Coll of Computing 102

Molecular Sciences & Engr
1224

Ivan Allen College G17
Engr Science & Mech 201
College of Business 300
College of Business 300
College of Business 223
College of Business 200

Hum
Hum
Hum
Hum

Completes
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS

MWEF
MW
TR
MW

Day
TR

TR
MTWR
TR

TR

TR

TR
MWF
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR

11:05-11:55 AM
9:35-10:55 AM
1:35-2:55 PM
4:05-5:25 PM

Time
3:05-4:25PM
4:35-5:55 PM
TBA
4:35-5:55 PM
9:35-10:55 AM
3:05-4:25PM

9:35-10:55 AM
9:05-9:55 AM
12:05-1:25 PM
3:05-4:25 PM
4:35-5:55 PM
9:35-10:55 AM
12:05-1:25 PM



